
Koht Võistleja nimi Sünd Kool Tulemus
T97-98 60m 

1 Kristin Saua `1998 Parksepa KK 08,39
2 Mairit Laine `1998 Räpina ÜG 09,07
3 Merlin Ojaots `1998 Antsla G 09,10
4 Hanna-Brit Allas `1998 Sõmerpalu PK 09,26
5 Berit Kera 20.04.1998 Võru Kesklinna G 10,15

v.v Anna-Lisete Kukk `1997 Parksepa KK 08,43
v.v Karina Prants 7.09.1997 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 08,62
v.v Kristel-Liis Jõendi 26.05.1997 Osula PK 09,01
v.v Triin Laur 30.07.1997 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 09,21

T99 60m
1 Stefani Vissel 24.03.1999 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 08,73
2 Kerin Urbanik 25.07.1999 Parksepa KK 09,17
3 Liisbeth Mäeots 8.10.1999 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 09,81

T2000 60m
1 Lika Berišvili 16.09.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 09,39
2 Marieta Ruusa `2000 Antsla G 09,80
3 Anna-Maria Kroon 2000 Parksepa KK 09,90
4 Jaana Meier `2000 Antsla G 10,02
5 Johanna Luik 3.07.2000 Võru I PK 10,10
6 Leana Kull `2000 Antsla G 10,26
7 Teele Mai Pild `2000 Antsla G 10,40
8 Greete-Liis Pikk 2000 Parksepa KK 10,46

T2001 60 m
1 Gloria Org 6.04.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 10,02
2 Jane Paulus `2001 Osula PK 10,30
3 Elery Luik `2001 Parksepa KK 10,36
4 Hanna Uibokand 16.09.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 10,58
5 Karmen Lennuk 7.01.2001 Võru Kesklinna G 10,88
6 Jana Dzjuba 22.08.2001 Võru I PK 11,07
7 Grete Hollo 27.06.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 11,23
8 Mirjam Kivimäe `2001 Võru Kesklinna G 11,28

T2002- 60 m
1 Cassandra Piirioja 5.09.2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 10,65
2 Roberta Lahesoo `2002 Antsla G 10,72
3 Laura Lääts `2002 Antsla G 10,80
4 Marite Mäesaar 14.02.2002 Võru Kesklinna G 10,87
5 Lauren Jaanus `2003 Osula PK 10,98
6 Hanna Rästa 1.11.2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 11,16
7 Kirke Rumvolt 1.08.2002 Võru Kesklinna G. 11,17
8 Kadi Aripman `2002 Antsla G 11,18
9 Kärt Munski `2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 11,33
10 Sanna Sööt `2003 Antsla G 11,33
11 Kristiina Siska `2002 Antsla G 11,36
12 Kärt Hüdsi `2003 Räpina ÜG 11,44
13 Käroliin Rebane `2002 11,48
14 Helena Värton 26.12.2002 Kuldre kool 11,63
15 Liisa Nurm `2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 11,65
16 Kaisa Pilv `2003 Räpina ÜG 11,69
17 Eva-Lotta Talik `2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 11,75
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18 Merit Mehik 11.03.2002 Võru Kesklinna G 11,81
19 Elerin Andruse 26.05.2003 Võru Kesklinna G 11,97
20 Janely Haljaste 3.08.2002 Võru Kesklinna G. 12,00
21 Emeli Tõnts 25.10.2004 Võru Kesklinna G. 12,16
22 Sarah-Maria Haak 20.07.2002 Võru Kesklinna G. 12,27
23 Kertu Peelo 23.05.2003 Võru Kesklinna G. 12,53
24 Palm 15,72

T97-98 200m
1 Kristin Saua `1998 Parksepa KK 28,23
2 Mairit Laine `1998 Räpina ÜG 30,58
3 Hanna-Brit Allas `1998 Sõmerpalu PK 30,82
4 Merlin Ojaots `1998 Antsla G 31,71
5 Berit Kera 20.04.1998 Võru Kesklinna G 35,68

v.v Karina Prants 7.09.1997 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 28,26
v.v Anna-Lisete Kukk `1997 Parksepa KK 28,83
v.v Triin Laur 30.07.1997 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 30,81

T99 200m
1 Kerin Urbanik `1999 Parksepa KK 30,78
2 Liisbeth Mäeots 8.10.1999 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 35,57

T2000 200m
1 Lika Berišvili 16.09.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 33,65
2 Johanna Luik 3.07.2000 Võru I PK 35,28
3 Leana Kull `2000 Antsla G 35,94
4 Anna-Maria Kroon 2000 Parksepa KK 36,27
5 Greete-Liis Pikk 2000 Parksepa KK 36,70

T2001 200m
1 Gloria Org 6.04.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 35,95
2 Hanna Uibokand 16.09.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 36,50
3 Getriin Vasilkovski 15.03.2001 Võru Kesklinna G 36,80
4 Jane Paulus 00.00.2001 Osula PK 37,37
5 Helery Luik `2001 Parksepa KK 37,77
6 Sandra Uibo 20.11.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 38,24
7 Mirjam Kivimäe `2001 Võru Kesklinna G 38,59
8 Karmen Lennuk 7.01.2001 Võru Kesklinna G 39,04
9 Jana Dzjuba 22.08.2001 Võru I PK 40,53

T2002- 200m
1 Marite Mäesaar 14.02.2002 Võru Kesklinna G 37,37
2 Roberta Lahesoo `2002 Antsla G 38,03
3 Cassandra Piirioja 5.09.2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 38,75
4 Kadi Aripman `2002 Antsla G 39,58
5 Hanna Rästa 1.11.2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 39,76
6 Kristiina Siska `2002 Antsla G 40,26
7 Lauren Jaanus `2003 Osula PK 41,42
8 Käroliin Rebane `2002 41,46
9 Kärt Munski `2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 41,52
10 Helena Värton 26.12.2002 Kuldre kool 42,38
11 Janely Haljaste 3.08.2002 Võru Kesklinna G. 43,25
12 Kärt Hüdsi `2003 Räpina ÜG 43,30
13 Merit Mehik 11.03.2002 Võru Kesklinna G 43,92
14 Kaisa Pilv `2003 Räpina ÜG 44,20
15 Emeli Tõnts 25.10.2004 Võru Kesklinna G. 45,38
16 Liisa Nurm `2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 45,86
17 Kertu Peelo 23.05.2003 Võru Kesklinna G. 45,98
18 Sarah-Maria Haak 20.07.2002 Võru Kesklinna G. 47,11



T97-98 kaugus
1 Kristin Saua `1998 Parksepa KK 4.57
2 Merlin Ojaots `1998 Antsla G 4.00
3 Mairit Laine `1998 Räpina ÜG 3.98
4 Hanna-Brit Allas `1998 Sõmerpalu PK 3.76
5 Berit Kera 20.04.1998 Võru Kesklinna G 3.32

v.v Karina Prants 7.09.1997 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 4.52
v.v Triin Laur 30.07.1997 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 4.18
v.v Kristel-Liis Jõendi 26.05.1997 Osula PK 3.61

T99 kaugus
1 Stefani Vissel 24.03.1999 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 5.02
2 Kerin Urbanik `1999 Parksepa KK 4.29
3 Liisbeth Mäeots 8.10.1999 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 3.64

T2000 kaugus 
1 Lika Berišvili 16.09.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 4.09
2 Marieta Ruusa `2000 Antsla G 3.77
3 Anna-Maria Kroon 2000 Parksepa KK 3.75
4 Teele Mai Pild `2000 Antsla G 3.60
5 Jaana Meier `2000 Antsla G 3.59
6 Johanna Luik 3.07.2000 Võru I PK 3.48
7 Leana Kull `2000 Antsla G 3.39
8 Greete-Liis Pikk 2000 Parksepa KK 3.33

T2001 kaugus
1 Gloria Org 6.04.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 3.80
2 Hanna Uibokand 16.09.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 3.58
3 Karmen Lennuk 7.01.2001 Võru Kesklinna G 3.54
4 Jane Paulus `2001 Osula PK 3.46
5 Helery Luik `2001 Parksepa KK 3.34
6 Jana Dzjuba 22.08.2001 Võru I PK 3.11
7 Sandra Uibo 20.11.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 3.09
8 Grete Hollo 27.06.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 3.04
9 Mirjam Kivimäe `2001 Võru Kesklinna G 2.86

T2002- kaugus
1 Cassandra Piirioja 5.09.2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 3.31
2 Kärt Hüdsi `2003 Räpina ÜG 3.11
3 Roberta Lahesoo `2002 Antsla G 3.09
4 Kirke Rumvolt 1.08.2002 Võru Kesklinna G. 3.00
5 Kadi Aripman `2002 Antsla G 2.96
6 Laura Lääts `2002 Antsla G 2.94
7 Eva-Lotta Talik `2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 2.88
8 Käroliin Rebane `2002 2.88
9 Janely Haljaste 3.08.2002 Võru Kesklinna G. 2.82
10 Kristiina Siska `2002 Antsla G 2.81
11 Lauren Jaanus `2003 Osula PK 2.80
12 Sanna Sööt `2003 Antsla G 2.75
13 Hanna Rästa 1.11.2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 2.72
14 Helena Värton 26.12.2002 Kuldre kool 2.69
15 Marite Mäesaar 14.02.2002 Võru Kesklinna G 2.67
16 Kaisa Pilv `2003 Räpina ÜG 2.58
17 Merit Mehik 11.03.2002 Võru Kesklinna G 2.58
18 Liisa Nurm `2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 2.56
19 Kärt Munski `2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 2.56
20 Sarah-Maria Haak 20.07.2002 Võru Kesklinna G. 2.56
21 Emeli Tõnts 25.10.2004 Võru Kesklinna G. 2.53



22 Kertu Peelo 23.05.2003 Võru Kesklinna G. 2.48
23 Elerin Andruse 26.05.2003 Võru Kesklinna G 2.40
24 Aurelia Talv 15.10.2004 Võru Kesklinna G. 2.11

P97-98 60m
1 Raimond Vink 13.02.1998 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 08,57
2 Märt Hüdsi `1998 Räpina ÜG 08,72
3 Taavi Johanson 8.09.1998 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 09,66
4 Karl-Martin Munski 5.11.1998 Võru Kesklinna G. 10,04
5 Kristjan Sööt `1998 11,48

v.v Martin Paakspuu `1996 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 07,77
v.v Risto Ploom 24.03.1997 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 07,86
v.v Jürgen Kolk `1996 Võru Kesklinna G 07,93
v.v Endo Aron Vuht 31.03.1997 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 08,18
v.v Kris Kottisse `1997 08,36

P99 60m
1 Markus Salumets `1999 Antsla G 08,54
2 Kris-Robin Sirge 17.02.1999 Võru Kesklinna G. 08,76
3 Renalt Mäesaar 24.01.1999 Võru Kesklinna G. 09,07
4 Erki Ernits 25.07.1999 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 09,18
5 Rene Mõttus 14.12.1999 Võru I PK 09,23
6 Kristjan Kiidron `1999 Antsla G 09,57
7 Carl Ülejõe 4.12.1999 Võru Kesklinna G. 09,72
8 Joosep-Markus Roots 7.10.1999 Võru Kesklinna G 10,06
9 Tanel Tamm `1999 10,87

P2000 60m
1 Joosep Kikas 19.03.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 09,14
2 Karli Keir 26.03.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 09,36
3 Steven Luuk 20.03.2000 Võru I PK 09,39
4 Oscar Hoole 27.02.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 09,42
5 Roomet Parv 12.04.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 09,50
6 Andre Viitkin 20.03.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 09,56
7 Sören Veiolainen 5.05.2000 Võru Kesklinna G. 09,63
8 Indrek Raudik 1.12.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 10,27
9 Eerik Eiche 30.06.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 10,56

P2001 60m
1 Joosep Järvpõld 6.02.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 09,14
2 Karl Sebastian Dremljuga 15.03.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 09,27
3 Jaagup Järvpõld 6.02.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 09,30
4 Eiko Mõttus 31.08.2001 Sõmerpalu PK 09,31
5 Tarvi Läll `2002 Parksepa KK 09,66
6 Risto Holtsmeier 29.11.2001 Kääpa PK 09,84
7 Andro Tiits `2001 Antsla G 09,90
8 Kaspar Aleks Kala `2001 Antsla G 10,20
9 Taavi Tamm `2001 10,28
10 Hando Allmann 15.08.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 10,34
11 Gregor Reinberg `2002 Parksepa KK 10,51
12 Henri Helekivi `2001 Osula PK 10,78

P2002- 60m
1 Egerti Kiisk `2002 Parksepa KK 09,58
2 Mattias Härsing 04.02.2002 Võru Kesklinna G 10,41
3 Steven Beljajev `2002 Räpina ÜG 10,47
4 Eric-Justin Jõks `2002 Räpina ÜG 10,50
5 Raiko Belausev `2002 Räpina ÜG 10,50
6 Harri Mähar `2002 Räpina ÜG 10,56



7 Risto Hellamaa 11.08.2002 Sõmerpalu PK 10,64
8 Janis Pakassaar 28.10.2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 10,80
9 Markus Väljak 23.07.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 10,81
10 Mattias Ilves 9.03.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 10,86
11 Kevin Urb `2002 Kuldre PK 10,91
12 Mikk Kallion `2004 Kuldre PK 11,14
13 Timo Tragel `2002 Kuldre PK 11,20
14 Marten Luik `2004 Parksepa KK 11,33
15 Maks Varik 30.04.2004 Mõniste PK 11,50
16 Volli Kurss `2003 Kuldre PK 11,93
17 Jonas Pääso 11.06.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 12,20
18 Rasmus Sillaste 27.02.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 12,46
19 Joosep Põder 10.10.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 12,49
20 Raiend Evis `2003 12,51
21 Albert Venkov 11.09.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 12,64
22 Oskar Abel 5.12.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 12,64
23 Tanel Rainhard Jõgi 28.05.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 12,91
24 Karel Kuusik 19.09.2004 Võru Kesklinna G 13,29
25 Karl Jakob Pintmann 2.09.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 13,34
26 Hedrik Kavant 13,84

P97-98 200m
1 Raimond Vink 13.02.1998 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 28,71
2 Märt Hüdsi `1998 Räpina ÜG 29,56
3 Karl-Martin Munski 5.11.1998 Võru Kesklinna G. 36,78

v.v Risto Ploom 24.03.1997 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 27,9 käsiaeg
v.v Endo Aron Vuht 31.03.1997 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 30,04

P99 200m
1 Markus Salumets `1999 Antsla G 29,12
2 Renalt Mäesaar 24.01.1999 Võru Kesklinna G. 29,47
3 Kris-Robin Sirge 17.02.1999 Võru Kesklinna G. 29,86
4 Rene Mõttus 14.12.1999 Võru I PK 30,16
5 Erki Ernits 25.07.1999 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 31,89
6 Carl Ülejõe 4.12.1999 Võru Kesklinna G. 33,53
7 Joosep-Markus Roots 7.10.1999 Võru Kesklinna G 37,38

P2000 200m
1 Steven Luuk 20.03.2000 Võru I PK 31,65
2 Andre Viitkin 20.03.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 32,17
3 Sören Veiolainen 5.05.2000 Võru Kesklinna G. 32,25
4 Roomet Parv 12.04.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 32,26
5 Karli Keir 26.03.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 32,91
6 Joosep Kikas 19.03.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 33,16
7 Robin Reismann 26.11.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 36,07

P2001 200m
1 Eiko Mõttus 31.08.2001 Sõmerpalu PK 32,01
2 Joosep Järvpõld 6.02.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 32,08
3 Karl Sebastian Dremljuga 15.03.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 33,15
4 Jaagup Järvpõld 6.02.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 34,17
5 Risto Holtsmeier 29.11.2001 Kääpa PK 34,90
6 Andro Tiits `2001 Antsla G 35,15
7 Hando Allmann 15.08.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 36,08
8 Gregor Reinberg `2002 Parksepa KK 36,69
9 Henri Helekivi `2001 Osula PK 37,48
10 Kaspar Aleks Kala `2001 Antsla G 37,82



P2002- 200m
1 Egerti Kiisk `2002 Parksepa KK 33,49
2 Steven Beljajev `2002 Räpina ÜG 36,91
3 Harri Mähar `2002 Räpina ÜG 37,07
4 Markus Väljak 23.07.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 37,27
5 Karl Anders Saarepuu 4.06.2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 37,71
6 Eric-Justin Jõks `2002 Räpina ÜG 37,72
7 Mattias Härsing 04.02.2002 Võru Kesklinna G 37,78
8 Kevin Urb `2002 Kuldre PK 38,60
9 Mattias Ilves 9.03.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 38,77
10 Raiko Belausev `2002 Räpina ÜG 38,83
11 Marten Luik `2004 Parksepa KK 39,31
12 Risto Hellamaa 11.08.2002 Sõmerpalu PK 40,49
13 Janis Pakassaar 28.10.2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 41,02
14 Timo Tragel `2002 Kuldre PK 42,04
15 Mikk Kallion `2004 Kuldre PK 42,22
16 Tanel Rainhard Jõgi 28.05.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 42,86
17 Volli Kurss `2003 Kuldre PK 43,70
18 Jonas Pääso 11.06.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 45,47
19 Joosep Põder 10.10.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 45,56
20 Rasmus Sillaste 27.02.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 46,41
21 Karel Kuusik 19.09.2004 Võru Kesklinna G 47,30
22 Oskar Abel 5.12.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 47,57
23 Karl Jakob Pintmann 2.09.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 47,68
24 Hendrik Kavant 53,24

P97-98 kaugus
1 Raimond Vink 13.02.1998 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 5.10
2 Märt Hüdsi `1998 Räpina ÜG 4.77
3 Karl-Martin Munski 5.11.1998 Võru Kesklinna G. 3.65

Taavi Johanson 8.09.1998 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 0
v,v Martin Paakspuu `1996 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 6.02
v.v Endo Aron Vuht 31.03.1997 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 5.59
v.v Jürgen Kolk `1996 Võru Kesklinna G 5.36
v.v Kris Kottisse `1997 5.28
v.v Helger Pikk `1996 Parksepa KK 5.18
v.v Risto Ploom 24.03.1997 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 5.06
v.v Markus Süüden `1996 Parksepa KK 4.90

P99 kaugus
1 Kris-Robin Sirge 17.02.1999 Võru Kesklinna G. 4.68
2 Markus Salumets `1999 Antsla G 4.59
3 Erki Ernits 25.07.1999 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 4.59
4 Renalt Mäesaar 24.01.1999 Võru Kesklinna G. 4.10
5 Kristjan Kiidron `1999 Antsla G 4.07
6 Carl Ülejõe 4.12.1999 Võru Kesklinna G. 3.80
7 Joosep-Markus Roots 7.10.1999 Võru Kesklinna G 3.50

P2000 kaugus
1 Andre Viitkin 20.03.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 4.32
2 Steven Luuk 20.03.2000 Võru I PK 4.30
3 Sören Veiolainen 5.05.2000 Võru Kesklinna G. 4.27
4 Oscar Hoole 27.02.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 4.20
5 Roomet Parv 12.04.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 4.13
6 Joosep Kikas 19.03.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 4.08
7 Karli Keir 26.03.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 3.98
8 Eerik Eiche 30.06.2000 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 3.50



P2001 kaugus
1 Karl Sebastian Dremljuga 15.03.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 4.14
2 Eiko Mõttus 31.08.2001 Sõmerpalu PK 4.12
3 Andro Tiits `2001 Antsla G 3.75
4 Risto Holtsmeier 29.11.2001 Kääpa PK 3.59
5 Sander Kõoleht 8.03.2001 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 3.57
6 Tarvi Läll `2002 Parksepa KK 3.50
7 Kaspar Aleks Kala `2001 Antsla G 3.41
8 Henri Helekivi `2001 Osula PK 3.36
9 Gregor Reinberg `2002 Parksepa KK 3.35

P2002- kaugus
1 Risto Hellamaa 11.08.2002 Sõmerpalu PK 3.50
2 Steven Beljajev `2002 Räpina ÜG 3.46
3 Raiko Belausev `2002 Räpina ÜG 3.46
4 Egerti Kiisk `2002 Parksepa KK 3.45
5 Eric-Justin Jõks `2002 Räpina ÜG 3.20
6 Mattias Härsing 04.02.2002 Võru Kesklinna G 3.20
7 Janis Pakassaar 28.10.2002 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 3.18
8 Harri Mähar `2002 Räpina ÜG 3.16
9 Markus Väljak 23.07.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 3.05
10 Kevin Urb `2002 Kuldre PK 2.97
11 Marten Luik `2004 Parksepa KK 2.91
12 Jonas Pääso 11.06.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 2.90
13 Mikk Kaljon `2004 Kuldre PK 2.90
14 Timo Tragel `2002 Kuldre PK 2.89
15 Mattias Ilves 9.03.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 2.70
16 Maks Varik 30.04.2004 Mõniste PK 2.65
17 Joosep Põder 10.10.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 2.64
18 Tanel Rainhard Jõgi 28.05.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 2.60
19 Karel Kuusik 19.09.2004 Võru Kesklinna G 2.50
20 Karl Jakob Pintmann 2.09.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 2.50
21 Rasmus Sillaste 27.02.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 2.50
22 Oskar Abel 5.12.2003 Võru Kreutzwaldi G 2.50
23 Raiend Evis `2003 2.48
24 Albert Venkov 11.09.2004 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 2.38
25 Hedrik Kavant 2.10

Volli Kurss `2003 Kuldre PK 0

Peakohtunik: Aive Pähn
Peasekretär: Kertu Saarepuu


